
1 Mai KASHINO / Yuhi KASHINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

6 42.67 22.43 20.24 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 STw1 3.10 0.60 3.700 1 1 1 2

2 Sp2 3.60 0.60 4.201 1 1 1 2

3 CiSt1 4.10 0.40 4.500 0 1 1 2

4 SlLi3 4.00 0.60 4.601 1 1 0 1

5 RoLi2 3.00 1.20 4.202 1 2 2 2

6 ChTw1 1.00 0.23 1.231 0 0 0 2

18.80 22.43

Skating Skills 1.00 4.334.00 3.75 4.50 4.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.083.50 3.25 4.25 4.50 5.50

Performance 1.00 3.834.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 5.50

Composition 1.00 3.923.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 4.084.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 5.75

20.24

2 Nagomi OKADA / Masaya MORITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RINKAI FIGURE SC 2 37.32 20.90 16.42 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 CuLi3 4.00 0.40 4.401 0 1 1 0

2 CiSt1 4.10 0.20 4.300 0 1 0 1

3 STw1 3.10 0.10 3.20-2 0 1 1 -1

4 Sp2 3.60 0.40 4.000 1 0 1 1

5 SlLi3 4.00 0.00 4.000 0 0 0 0

6 ChSp1 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

19.80 20.90

Skating Skills 1.00 3.173.25 2.75 4.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.00 3.253.00 2.50 4.00 4.00 2.75

Performance 1.00 3.253.25 2.75 3.75 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.333.25 3.00 4.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 3.423.25 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.25

16.42
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3 HINANE  WADA / Sei NOZAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kanagawa FSC 1 35.27 18.60 16.67 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 STw3 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 1

2 CiSt1 4.10 0.00 4.100 0 0 0 0

3 RoLi2 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 0 1

4 Sp1 2.60 -0.30 2.30-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 ChTw1 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 0 0 1

6 CuLi1 2.00 0.40 2.400 0 1 1 1

18.30 18.60

Skating Skills 1.00 3.423.50 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.00 3.003.25 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.503.50 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.333.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 3.423.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

16.67

4 YUI KUWAHARA / Seiya Shimokawa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

5 33.27 18.10 15.17 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 RoLi2 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 0 1

2 STw1 3.10 -0.43 2.67-1 -1 0 -3 -2

3 CiSt1 4.10 -0.50 3.60-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 Sp1 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 SlLi3 4.00 0.60 4.601 1 1 0 1

6 ChSp1 1.00 0.23 1.231 0 0 1 0

17.80 18.10

Skating Skills 1.00 3.083.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.00 2.923.25 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.00 2.923.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.00 3.173.50 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

15.17
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5 Moeka YAMAJI / Yuto NAGATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

3 33.10 16.77 17.33 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   > Extended Dance Lift

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 STw1 3.10 -0.23 2.87-2 0 0 -2 0

2 RoLi2> > 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 CiSt1 4.10 -0.50 3.60-1 -1 0 -2 -1

4 Sp1 2.60 0.20 2.80-1 0 1 1 0

5 CuLi3 4.00 0.00 4.000 0 0 0 0

6 ChSp1 1.00 0.00 1.000 -1 0 0 0

17.80 16.77

Skating Skills 1.00 3.173.25 2.50 3.75 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.00 3.333.25 2.00 3.50 4.25 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.503.50 2.50 3.75 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.753.50 2.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 3.583.50 2.75 3.50 4.25 3.75

17.33

Lifts exceeding permitted duration:  -1.00

6 KAHO YAMASHITA / Kaiji SAKABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

4 29.20 13.53 15.67 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 Sp1 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 0 1

2 CuLi1 2.00 0.60 2.601 0 1 1 1

3 STw1 3.10 -0.10 3.00-1 -1 0 0 0

4 MiStB 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 -1 0 0 0

5 RoLi1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -1 -1 -2 1

6 ChSp1 1.00 0.00 1.000 -1 0 0 0

13.30 13.53

Skating Skills 1.00 3.173.00 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.00 3.002.75 2.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.173.25 2.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.253.25 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 3.083.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 3.25

15.67
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